Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

GIGABYTE 27" GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

GIGABYTE GS27QCA 27" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

GIGABYTE GS32QCA 31.5" 180HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

GIGABYTE M27UP 27" 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

GIGABYTE M32UP 31.5" 160HZ 1MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE M027Q2A 27" 280HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

GIGABYTE MO027U2 27" 240HZ 0.03MS HDMI MONITOR

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Dell

Gigabyte

Dell

Gigabyte

Dell

Gigabyte

Dell

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Dell

Stok

5+

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

94,80

147,60

164,40

193,20

193,20

265,20

265,20

411,60

622,80

673,20

1.042,80

75,60

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



23

24

24

27

27

23.

23.

24

21.

23.

23.

24

24

.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

91,20

93,60

94,20

126,00

129,60

129,60

172,80

202,80

234,00

244,80

246,00

298,80

418,80

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb



